
Bellavista

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Carugi Yuri (06/2082) 4 10 4 9 4 0 4 11 4 11 0 0

Massetani Gianmarco (06/2113) 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0

Guarino Andrea (06/1906) 4 3 2 2 4 0 4 4 4 6 0 0

Guarino Angelo (06/1905) 4 4 2 3 4 0 4 3 4 0 0 0

Giovannetti Lorenzo (06/1907) 2 3 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertelli Saverio (06/2064) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nigro Leonardo (06/1904) 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carugi Yuri 06/2082 20 41 2,05

Massetani Gianmarco 06/2113 14 25 1,79

Guarino Andrea 06/1906 18 15 0,83

Guarino Angelo 06/1905 18 10 0,56

Giovannetti Lorenzo 06/1907 7 6 0,86

Bertelli Saverio 06/2064 0 0 0,00

Nigro Leonardo 06/1904 3 0 0,00

Geralt 5 Case

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Calloni Andrea (06/1572) 2 6 4 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 10

Pistolesi Gabriele (06/2235) 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 6

Soldaini Gabriele (06/2189) 4 7 4 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 3

Soldaini Tommaso (06/2188) 4 8 2 0 4 2 2 2 0 0 2 1

Malloggi Elia (06/2236) 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 8

Giardini Stefano (06/2190) 4 1 2 0 2 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Pucci Marco (06/1757) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calloni Andrea 06/1572 16 26 1,62

Pistolesi Gabriele 06/2235 14 18 1,29

Soldaini Gabriele 06/2189 14 13 0,93

Soldaini Tommaso 06/2188 14 13 0,93

Malloggi Elia 06/2236 9 8 0,89

Giardini Stefano 06/2190 11 3 0,27

Pucci Marco 06/1757 2 1 0,50

Il Barrino 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Amodeo Antonello (06/2230) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benozzi Emanuele (06/2180) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertolucci Marco (06/2179) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Betti Davide (06/1533) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Telese Giuliano (06/2178) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villani Mario (06/1782) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amodeo Antonello 06/2230 0 0 0,00

Benozzi Emanuele 06/2180 0 0 0,00

Bertolucci Marco 06/2179 0 0 0,00

Betti Davide 06/1533 0 0 0,00

Telese Giuliano 06/2178 0 0 0,00

Villani Mario 06/1782 0 0 0,00

Trident Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

La Fata Salvatore (06/1772) 4 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 3

Benvenuti Loriano (06/856) 4 0 4 4 2 6 0 0 4 7 0 0

Grella Andrea (06/1899) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 3 4 6

Lugli Gianluca (06/866) 4 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Pucci Luca (06/867) 4 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 5

Gesa Diodoro (06/1209) 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Gangi Giuseppe (06/1900) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiochi Loriano (06/1898) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

La Fata Salvatore 06/1772 20 33 1,65

Benvenuti Loriano 06/856 14 17 1,21

Grella Andrea 06/1899 10 15 1,50

Lugli Gianluca 06/866 12 15 1,25

Pucci Luca 06/867 18 14 0,78

Gesa Diodoro 06/1209 4 11 2,75

Di Gangi Giuseppe 06/1900 2 4 2,00

Fiochi Loriano 06/1898 0 0 0,00


